63 https://www.anritsu.com
BIT ERROR RATE TESTERS (BERT)/
OSCILLOSCOPES
Selection Guide  ............................................................................................  64
Signal Quality Analyzer-R  .........................................................................  65
BERTWave™  ...................................................................................................  82
64 https://www.anritsu.com
BIT ERROR RATE TESTERS/OSCILLOSCOPES

91 https://www.anritsu.com
BIT ERROR RATE TESTERS/OSCILLOSCOPES
Ordering Information
When making a contract, determine the configuration by referencing the selection guide and specify the type, model, name, and quantity.
The names listed in the chart below are Order Names.  The actual name of the item may differ from the Order Name.
Model/Order No. Name
MP2110A
Main Frame
BERTWave
J1627A
Standard Accessories
Power Cord
GND Connection Cable:  1
MX210000A BERTWave Control Software CD-ROM:  1
MP2110A-011
MP2110A-012
MP2110A-014
Options
1ch BERT
2ch BERT
4ch BERT
MP2110A-021 Dual Electrical Scope
MP2110A-024 Precision Trigger
MP2110A-030
MP2110A-032
MP2110A-033
MP2110A-035
MP2110A-036
MP2110A-039
Quad Optical Scope for Singlemode Baseband Flat
Dual Optical Scope Baseband Flat
Optical and Single-ended Electrical Scope Baseband Flat
Optical Scope for Singlemode Baseband Flat
Optical Scope for Multimode Baseband Flat
Quad Optical Scope for Multimode Baseband Flat
MP2110A-040
MP2110A-042
MP2110A-043
MP2110A-045
MP2110A-046
MP2110A-049
Quad Optical Scope for Singlemode
Dual Optical Scope
Optical and Single-ended Electrical Scope
Optical Scope for Singlemode
Optical Scope for Multimode
Quad Optical Scope for Multimode
MP2110A-054
MP2110A-055
Clock Recovery (Electrical/Optical)
26G/53Gbaud Clock Recovery (SM Optical)
MP2110A-060 Optical Scope Custom Gain Adjustment
MP2110A-093 PPG/ED Bit Rate Extension
MP2110A-095 PAM4 Analysis Software
MP2110A-096 Jitter Analysis Software
MP2110A-098 Signal Processing Software
Selection Guide
Selection Conditions and Function Selection/Option Addition
Select any one
or
both.
Oscilloscope
Select any one.
Electrical 2ch
MP2110A-021
MP2110A-033 or 043*1
MP2110A-035 or 045*1
MP2110A-036 or 046*1
MP2110A-032 or 042*1
MP2110A-030 or 040*1
MP2110A-039 or 049*1
Electrical 1ch + Optical 1ch SMF&MMF
Optical 1ch